DocuSign Envelope ID: F1D79F71-B4EF-44B2-889C-82BB093085CF

Contract Change Order

GOLLIN
COUNTY

Two (2)

Office of the Purchasing Agent

CoHin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Effective Date
Contract No.

8-Jun-21

2020-272

Contract Name: Construction, New Office Building for Precinct 2

2020-810-09-14

Justice of the Peace & Constabie

Vendor: M-Pak Construction, inc.
2948 Ruger Drive
Royee City, TX 75189
Awarded by Court Order No.:
Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYl
Change Order 2 Court Order No.: Fyk

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. PCO 4 - Contractor requested substitution of 12" of rock full height of retaining wall for prefabricated

sheet drain. Per M-Pak Construction PCO Request #04 dated 4/30/2021, $2.94

2. Contracter request to extend the project compietion date by fifiy-five (55) days per M-Pak Weather Log

dated 6/4/2021. Original completion date: 6/8/2021. New project completion date: 8/2/2021 $0.00
Change Order No. 2 Total $2.94

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original {contract sum) was $2,215,000.00

Net Change to Change QOrder(s)

PREVIOUS Change Order No. 1 $3,619.00

CURRENT Change Order No. 2 $2.94

Total change orders to date: $3,621.94

The new {contract sum} including this Change Order will be; $2,218,621.94

ACCEPTED BY:

Qramnon. McAnad

M-Pak Construction, Inc.
2948 Ruger Drive

Royce Sity, TX 75189

(Piease Print)

/

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

DocuSigned by:

Michelle (fuarmsski

S406960E82RE45E

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

Purchasing Agent
DATE: 6/9/2021




		2021-06-09T06:11:47-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




